


RESULTOF WRITTEN EXAMINATION
FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACTUAL)

DEPARTMENT OF LAW, SUBJECT HISTORY
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Form No.
KMCLU/01/2025/1019

KMCLU/01/2025/1035

KMCLU/01/2025/1087

KMCLU/01/2025/1129

KMCLU/01/2025/147

KMCLU/01/2025/225

KMCLU/01/2025/230

KMCLU/01/2025/372

KMCLU/01/2025/381

KMCLU/01/2025/414

KMCLU/01/2025/482

KMCLU/01/2025/491

KMCLU/01/2025/526

KMCLU/01/2025/543

KMCLU/01/2025/581

KMCLU/01/2025/641

KMCLU/01/2025/666

KMCLU/01/2025/671

KMCLU/01/2025/68

KMCLU/01/2025/70

KMCLU/01/2025/720

KMCLU/01/2025/732

KMCLU/01/2025/734

KMCLU/01/2025/798

KMCLU/01/2025/814

Name of Candidate
ANISHA SINGH

ANOOP KUMAR

KAHAKASHAN
HIMANSHU SINGH

AMRTA SINGH

PRERANA RAI

UPMA KATIYAR

ADARSH MISHRA

ARVIND SWAROOP
MIR HUSSAIN NAQVI
ANKIT KUMAR SONI

MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV

DR RAJ KUMAR SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

SADAF KHAN

ADITI SINGH
DR. SHYAM PRAKASH
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
SHARAD YADAV
AMITABH RAI

VIVEK RAI

DR. BHAVESH DWIVEDI

DEEPANJALI
ABHAY PRATAP SINGH

DATE : 20-01-2026
Father Name

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH

VIJAY SHYAM
MOHD SULEMAAN

RANBIR SINGH

HARISH CHANDRA SINGH

PARAMANAND RAI

MAHESH PRAKASH KATIYAR

A K MISHRA

HIRA LAL PRASAD
MR. MAHTAB HAIDER NAQVI
LATE RAJA RAM SONI

BARE LAL YADAV
LATE PARSHU RAM SINGH

HAWALDAR SINGH

RAZA ALI KHAN

DHARM VEER SINGH

DASHRATH VISHWAKARMA

RAM AWADH SINGH

LATE K B PANDEY

NARENDRA SINGH YADAV

OMPRAKASH RAI

SUBHASH RAI

LATE SRI CHANDRA DWIVEDI

BISHUN LAL KANAUJIA

RAVINDRA NATH SINGH

Roll No.
2606101
2606102
2606103
2606104
2606105
2606106
2606107
2606108
2606109
2606110
2606111
2606112
2606113
2606114
2606115
2606116
2606117
2606118
2606119
2606120
2606121
2606122
2606123
2606124
2606125

Marks Obtained
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18
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32

21

15

24

27
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21

ABSENT
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RESULTOF WRITTEN EXAMINATION
FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACTUAL)

DEPARTMENT OF LAW, SUBJECT HISTORY
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Form No.
KMCLU/01/2025/818

KMCLU/01/2025/874

KMCLU/01/2025/908

KMCLU/01/2025/942

KMCLU/01/2025/995

Name of Candidate
DEEPIKA KUSHWAHA
MANISH KUMAR

VINAY SINGH

ANKUR TIWARI

RAM PRATAP YADAV

DATE : 20-01-2026
Father Name

SOHAN LAL KUSHWAHA

GANPATITIWARI
RAJESH BAHADUR SINGH

SN TIWARI
RAJ KISHOR YADAV

Roll No.
2606126
2606127
2606128
2606129
2606130

Marks Obtained
28

32

26

30

ABSENT

Applied Category

UR
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