



Ref. No. 26/COE/KMCLU/2026

Date: January 20, 2026

## **NOTICE**

**Subject: Submission of Objections Regarding Written Examination Result held on January 20, 2026**

This is to inform all candidates that the result of written examination has been published on university website ([www.kmclu.ac.in](http://www.kmclu.ac.in)). Candidates are hereby invited to submit objections, if any, regarding the result within **three** days from the date of publication of this notice (**till 23<sup>rd</sup> January, 2026**). Objections will not be entertained after the stipulated time period.

**Instructions for Submission of Objection:**

1. Objections must be sent via email to the designated email ID: [recruitment0124sfs@kmclu.ac.in](mailto:recruitment0124sfs@kmclu.ac.in) only. Any objections in physical or any other mode will not be entertained except aforesaid email.
2. Submit a single PDF file, merged properly. The PDF must clearly mention:  
Your application number:  
Category of post applied for:  
Mention question number (s) with the answer and relevant references or justification for the objection

**Note:**

Only valid and well-supported objections shall be reviewed. The decision of the University in this regard shall be final.

*Q.H.J  
20.1.2026*  
**Controller of Examination**  
KMC Language University  
Lucknow

**RESULT OF WRITTEN EXAMINATION  
FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACTUAL)  
DEPARTMENT OF LAW, SUBJECT HISTORY**

**DATE : 20-01-2026**

S.No.	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Father Name	Roll No.	Marks Obtained	Applied Category
1	KMCLU/01/2025/1019	ANISHA SINGH	ARVIND KUMAR SINGH	2606101	ABSENT	UR
2	KMCLU/01/2025/1035	ANOOP KUMAR	VIJAY SHYAM	2606102	ABSENT	UR
3	KMCLU/01/2025/1087	KAHAKASHAN	MOHD SULEMAAN	2606103	24	UR
4	KMCLU/01/2025/1129	HIMANSHU SINGH	RANBIR SINGH	2606104	26	UR
5	KMCLU/01/2025/147	AMRTA SINGH	HARISH CHANDRA SINGH	2606105	25	UR
6	KMCLU/01/2025/225	PRERANA RAI	PARAMANAND RAI	2606106	ABSENT	UR
7	KMCLU/01/2025/230	UPMA KATIYAR	MAHESH PRAKASH KATIYAR	2606107	23	UR
8	KMCLU/01/2025/372	ADARSH MISHRA	A K MISHRA	2606108	27	UR
9	KMCLU/01/2025/381	ARVIND SWAROOP	HIRA LAL PRASAD	2606109	26	UR
10	KMCLU/01/2025/414	MIR HUSSAIN NAQVI	MR. MAHTAB HAIDER NAQVI	2606110	ABSENT	UR
11	KMCLU/01/2025/482	ANKIT KUMAR SONI	LATE RAJA RAM SONI	2606111	28	UR
12	KMCLU/01/2025/491	MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV	BARE LAL YADAV	2606112	28	UR
13	KMCLU/01/2025/526	DR RAJ KUMAR SINGH	LATE PARSHU RAM SINGH	2606113	39	UR
14	KMCLU/01/2025/543	SUNIL KUMAR SINGH	HAWALDAR SINGH	2606114	ABSENT	UR
15	KMCLU/01/2025/581	SADAF KHAN	RAZA ALI KHAN	2606115	18	UR
16	KMCLU/01/2025/641	ADITI SINGH	DHARM VEER SINGH	2606116	ABSENT	UR
17	KMCLU/01/2025/666	DR. SHYAM PRAKASH	DASHRATH VISHWAKARMA	2606117	32	UR
18	KMCLU/01/2025/671	RAKESH KUMAR SINGH	RAM AWADH SINGH	2606118	21	UR
19	KMCLU/01/2025/68	SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY	LATE K B PANDEY	2606119	15	UR
20	KMCLU/01/2025/70	SHARAD YADAV	NARENDRA SINGH YADAV	2606120	24	UR
21	KMCLU/01/2025/720	AMITABH RAI	OMPRAKASH RAI	2606121	27	UR
22	KMCLU/01/2025/732	VIVEK RAI	SUBHASH RAI	2606122	ABSENT	UR
23	KMCLU/01/2025/734	DR. BHAVESH DWIVEDI	LATE SRI CHANDRA DWIVEDI	2606123	20	UR
24	KMCLU/01/2025/798	DEEPANJALI	BISHUN LAL KANAUJIA	2606124	21	UR
25	KMCLU/01/2025/814	ABHAY PRATAP SINGH	RAVINDRA NATH SINGH	2606125	ABSENT	UR

9/1/26  
20/01/26

C.I.D  
20-1-26

**RESULT OF WRITTEN EXAMINATION  
FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACTUAL)  
DEPARTMENT OF LAW, SUBJECT HISTORY**

**DATE : 20-01-2026**

S.No.	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Father Name	Roll No.	Marks Obtained	Applied Category
26	KMCLU/01/2025/818	DEEPIKA KUSHWAHA	SOHAN LAL KUSHWAHA	2606126	28	UR
27	KMCLU/01/2025/874	MANISH KUMAR	GANPATI TIWARI	2606127	32	UR
28	KMCLU/01/2025/908	VINAY SINGH	RAJESH BAHADUR SINGH	2606128	26	UR
29	KMCLU/01/2025/942	ANKUR TIWARI	SN TIWARI	2606129	30	UR
30	KMCLU/01/2025/995	RAM PRATAP YADAV	RAJ KISHOR YADAV	2606130	ABSENT	UR

g/  
20/01/26

20/01/26